School of Biological Sciences
RPG Qualifying Seminar Series (M&CB Area)

Date: 16 May 2024 (Thursday)
Time: 1000
Venue: KBSB 6N-11 (+ Zoom)

(Please contact ppchan@hku.hk for zoom details)

Time

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

Name

Wan Wenrui

Lin Ziyang

Liu Jia Jie Jacky

An Huihui

Wang Qiuyu

Title Supervisor

Mapping the Global Atlas of Substrate Professor A Yan
Recognition Determinants for the

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Major

Multidrug Efflux Transporter MexB: A

Path Towards

Regulation and Function of Human Professor Y L
Cdtl in Pre-RC Assembly Zhai

EXTRACELLULAR VESICLE SUBTYPES IN Professor AST

MEDIATING OVARIAN CANCER Wong
METASTASIS

Comprehensive profiling of RNA Professor AST
modifications in Hepatocellular Wong
Carcinoma

Mechanisms of mechanotransduction Professor H
by filopodia to direct cell motility Johnson
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