## School of Biological Sciences RPG Qualifying Seminar Series (M&CB Area)

## Date: 16 May 2024 (Thursday) Time: 1000

## Venue: KBSB 6N-11 (+ Zoom)

(Please contact ppchan@hku.hk for zoom details)

A STATES	Time	Name	Title	Supervisor
All All and a second se	1000	Wan Wenrui	Mapping the Global Atlas of Substrate Recognition Determinants for the <i>Pseudomonas aeruginosa</i> Major Multidrug Efflux Transporter MexB: A Path Towards	Professor A Yan
いたいである	1030	Lin Ziyang	Regulation and Function of Human Cdt1 in Pre-RC Assembly	Professor Y L Zhai
なないと言語して、「「「「「」」	1100	Liu Jia Jie Jacky	EXTRACELLULAR VESICLE SUBTYPES IN MEDIATING OVARIAN CANCER METASTASIS	Professor A S T Wong
	1130	An Huihui	Comprehensive profiling of RNA modifications in Hepatocellular Carcinoma	Professor A S T Wong
	1200	Wang Qiuyu	Mechanisms of mechanotransduction by filopodia to direct cell motility	Professor H Johnson